Texas A&M Veterinary Medical Diagnostic Laboratory Listing of Purchase Orders

Listing of Purchase Orders- December 2019

Status PO # Supplier Name Creation Date PO Total

Completed AB0507446 Summus - VWR 12/31/2019 S 866.94
Completed AB0507445 Summus - VWR 12/31/2019 $§ 223.26
Completed AB0507444 Summus - VWR 12/31/2019 S 121.68
Completed AB0507440 Summus - VWR 12/31/2019 $ 846.91
Completed AB0507439 Summus - VWR 12/31/2019 $§ 747.76
Completed AB0507434 PDME - Office Depot 12/30/2019 $ 131.79
Completed AB0507435 Summus - VWR 12/30/2019 $§  13.49
Completed AB0507431 IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 12/30/2019 $ 3,000.00
Completed AB0507430 ALLIED MONITOR INC 12/30/2019 S 1,420.00
Completed AB0507432 VMRD INC 12/30/2019 §$3,396.56
Completed AB0507433 IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC 12/30/2019 §$3,194.04
Completed AB0507427 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 12/30/2019 S 101.90
Completed AB0507428 PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC 12/30/2019 $ 336.00
Completed AB0507429 NEOGEN CORPORATION 12/30/2019 $ 150.00
Completed AB0507426 Summus - VWR 12/30/2019 S 87.64
Completed AB0507425 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 12/30/2019 $ 499.82
Completed AB0507416 Summus - VWR 12/30/2019 $ 33.04
Completed AB0507415 CANCER DIAGNOSTICS INC 12/30/2019 S 670.00
Completed AB0507414 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 12/30/2019 S 25.32
Completed AB0507413 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 12/30/2019 $ 33.00
Completed AB0507412 INTEGRA BIOSCIENCES CORP 12/30/2019 S 222.00
Completed AB0507411 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 12/30/2019 S 119.50
Completed AB0507408 BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC 12/30/2019 $§ 273.25
Completed AB0507409 VMRD INC 12/30/2019 S 526.40
Completed AB0507406 SIGMA-ALDRICH INC 12/30/2019 S 175.00
Completed AB0507407 PHENOMENEX INC 12/30/2019 $ 700.99
Completed AB0507401 BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA 12/26/2019 S 68.72
Completed AB0507400 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 12/26/2019 S 37.18
Completed AB0507397 RESTEK CORPORATION 12/26/2019 $§ 200.00
Completed AB0507396 BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC 12/26/2019 S 258.00
Completed AB0507395 CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES INC 12/26/2019 S 280.50
Completed AB0507394 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 12/24/2019 $§ 807.16
Completed AB0507393 Summus - VWR 12/24/2019 S 957.96
Pending AB0507387 KONE CRANES 12/23/2019 $ 900.00
Completed AB0507388 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 12/23/2019 $ 364.26
Completed AB0507389 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC 12/23/2019 S 221.40
Completed AB0507386 VMRD INC 12/23/2019 $§ 828.68
Completed AB0507382 Summus - VWR 12/23/2019 $§ 504.36
Completed AB0507383 Summus - VWR 12/23/2019 S  82.25
Completed AB0507384 LABREPCO LLC 12/23/2019 S4,715.20
Completed AB0507385 WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC 12/23/2019 $§ 193.52
Completed AB0507381 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 12/23/2019 S 19.58
Completed AB0507379 Summus - VWR 12/23/2019 §  80.19
Completed AB0507380 Summus - VWR 12/23/2019 $§ 579.54
Completed AB0507378 STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA 12/23/2019 S 235.00
Completed AB0507376 Summus - VWR 12/23/2019 $§ 177.12
Completed AB0507377 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 12/23/2019 $§ 601.18
Completed AB0507375 PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC 12/23/2019 $1,123.00
Completed AB0507374 POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC 12/23/2019 S 259.84
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AB0507373
AB0507372
AB0507369
AB0507368
AB0507356
AB0507355
AB0507343
AB0507323
AB0507304
AB0507305
AB0507276
AB0507277
AB0507270
AB0507262
AB0507260
AB0507095
AB0507082
AB0507004
AB0506990
AB0506992
AB0506986
AB0506964
AB0506948
AB0506949
AB0506936
AB0506920
AB0506919
AB0506894
AB0506895
AB0506816
AB0506815
AB0506782
AB0506660
AB0506661
AB0506662
AB0506500
AB0506467
AB0506459
AB0506457
AB0506451
AB0506418
AB0506395
AB0506394
AB0506378
AB0506330
AB0506308
AB0506277
AB0506278
AB0506276
AB0506222
AB0506211
AB0506210
AB0506209

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
GENEWIZ LLC

ENG SCIENTIFIC INC AJP SCIENTIFIC INC DBA
BECKMAN COULTER INC

MICROGENICS CORP

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

VMRD INC

WESCOR ELITECHGROUP INC DBA
Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES INC
OZARK BIOMEDICAL LLC

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

MEDICUS HEALTH DIRECT INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

CERILLIANT CORP

Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC
SUMMUS-DELL

MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

ROMER LABS INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

BIOMED DIAGNOSTICS INC

Summus - VWR

MERCADES SCIENTIFIC MERCEDES MEDICAL LLC DBA
ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Summus - VWR

VMRD INC

IMMUNO-MYCOLOGICS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC
BIOPLASTICS/CYCLERTEST INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

12/23/2019
12/23/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/20/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/19/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/18/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/17/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019

$ 932
$ 172.73
$  40.00
$  430.00
$1,769.38
$  440.81
$ 428.75
$ 1,448.40
$ 388.21
$ 186.80
$ 145.00
$ 240.20
$4,319.62
$ 292.00
$ 87.00
$ 231.23
$ 1820
$ 188.40
$ 461.20
$1,985.00
$1,626.21

19.87
204.00
545.01
258.00
420.30
888.00
796.47
744.11
$1,834.86
$1,767.68
$6,814.00
$  33.00
568.10
180.70
114.56
895.25
$9,693.13
$  94.94
$1,982.64
$ 196.38
$ 108.71
$3,624.36
$ 611.94
$1,887.74
$  442.87
$ 3575
$5,307.36
$1,911.20
$1,614.00
$3,096.77
$1,180.00
$ 81.26
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AB0506208
AB0506204
AB0506206
AB0506173
AB0506170
AB0506145
AB0506135
AB0506038
AB0506037
AB0506033
AB0506030
AB0506013
AB0505977
AB0505976
AB0505974
AB0505797
AB0505798
AB0505769
AB0505741
AB0505731
AB0505722
AB0505669
AB0505653
AB0505645
AB0505640
AB0505633
AB0505631
AB0505624
AB0505622
AB0505621
AB0505614
AB0505612
AB0505611
AB0505601
AB0505503
AB0505475
AB0505389
AB0505351
AB0505353
AB0505352
AB0505349
AB0505329
AB0505325
AB0505130
AB0505026
AB0505023
AB0505024
AB0505022
AB0504993
AB0504812
AB0504754
AB0504692
AB0504607

THOMAS SCIENTIFIC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
PERKINELMER HEALTH SCIENCES INC
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC
Summus - VWR

MAVICH MEDLINE LLC

BIO-TEK SERVICES INC

UNIVERSITY OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

PRECISION AIR TECHNOLOGY INC
Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

Avinext (Quotes)

Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

NEW PIG CORPORATION

IVD TECHNOLOGIES INC
BIOTRACKING

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
SEKISUI DIAGNOSTICS LLC

CATACHEM INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

MERIDIAN BIOSCIENCE CORP

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC

MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
BECKMAN COULTER INC

Summus - VWR

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC
METTLER-TOLEDO RAININ LLC
MIDLAND SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

GENEWIZ LLC

Summus - VWR

12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/16/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/13/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019

331.56
338.00
170.00
320.00
$1,199.50
S 498.30
S 2.08
$3,630.00
$2,810.00
37.31
299.00
500.00
100.17
221.00
4.06
1,300.54
8.23
25.86
233.00
124.28
285.32
99.00
242.45
$4,519.81
S 161.00
$3,290.00
$2,620.52
354.48
335.24
258.00
635.00
650.00
117.57
258.96
170.50
218.58
171.65
943.31
697.74
$9,225.00
$ 57.75
S 6797
$1,275.00
S 380.22
$2,335.62
$ 3,058.00
$ 153.18
S 970.84
S 90.48
S 239.75
S
S
S
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AB0504605
AB0504606
AB0504477
AB0504372
AB0504371
AB0504369
AB0504344
AB0504310
AB0504309
AB0504244
AB0504198
AB0504187
AB0504186
AB0504176
AB0504163
AB0504157
AB0504156
AB0504154
AB0504152
AB0504036
AB0503994
AB0503993
AB0503982
AB0503975
AB0503933
AB0503822
AB0503823
AB0503786
AB0503618
AB0503554
AB0503555
AB0503551
AB0503550
AB0503548
AB0503545
AB0503546
AB0503538
AB0503542
AB0503540
AB0503537
AB0503536
AB0503494
AB0503470
AB0503469
AB0503467
AB0503465
AB0503466
AB0503463
AB0503449
AB0503421
AB0503397
AB0503362
AB0503360

HEMAGEN DIAGNOSTICS INC

INBIOS INTERNATIONAL INC

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
Summus - VWR

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
SCANTIBODIES LABORATORY INC

Summus - VWR

CHARLES RIVER LABORATORIES INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

GILES SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

ASSOCIATION OF OFFICIAL RACING CHEMISTS
MPULSE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGY LLC
TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC
Summus - VWR

ID VET SARL

CERILLIANT CORP

LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ROCHE DIAGNOSTICS CORPORATION
NEWCOMER SUPPLY INC

FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC

BIOCARE MEDICAL

WESTAIR - PRAXAIR DIST INC

REMEL INC

Summus - VWR

STATLAB MEDICAL PRODUCTS SLMPLLC DBA
CAREMED SUPPLIES THRESIAMMA K KARIVELITHARA L
VMRD INC

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/10/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/9/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/6/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019

$2,280.00
$ 2,560.00
$ 406.17
$  60.99
$ 137.18
$ 918.95
$1,781.00
$ 32352
$ 8246
$1,726.00
$ 833.39
$ 382.80
s -
$ 400.00
$ 27.05
$7,995.00
$ 338.00
$ 258.00
$  11.18
$  43.16
$ 719.36
$ 4,900.00
$ 729.37
$ 305.10
$  450.00
$ 206.95
$  49.41
$ 3219
$1,421.66
$ 110.22
$ 300.00
$ 167.00
$  69.00
$1,722.60
$ 169.49
$6,531.90
$  76.90
$1,012.50
$2,490.00
$ 14055
$ 227.67
$1,682.91
$1,147.48
$ 280.00
$3,059.92
$3,779.28
$ 122.73
$1,330.96
$ 12.65
$  63.00
$ 321.70
$1,173.56
$ 314.00
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Completed
Completed
Completed
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Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

AB0503172
AB0503175
AB0503127
AB0503124
AB0503126
AB0503125
AB0503120
AB0503106
AB0503105
AB0503103
AB0503094
AB0503090
AB0503064
AB0503028
AB0502981
AB0502966
AB0502940
AB0502928
AB0502926
AB0502898
AB0502899
AB0502895
AB0502896
AB0502897
AB0502892
AB0502893
AB0502835
AB0502836
AB0502803
AB0502798
AB0502769
AB0502676
AB0502673
AB0502674
AB0502668
AB0502627
AB0502556
AB0502557
AB0502506
AB0502501
AB0502497
AB0502463
AB0502453
AB0502454
AB0502456
AB0502415
AB0502393
AB0502392
AB0502367
AB0502360
AB0502316
AB0502315
AB0502306

WATERS TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
OMNI INTERNATIONAL INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

ZORIAN INC

Summus - VWR

EURTON ELECTRIC CO INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
INTEGRATED DNA TECHNOLOGIES INC
AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
INFECTIOUS PACKAGING INTERNATIONAL LLC
ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

BIOWORLD GENELINX INTERNATIONAL INC DBA
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC

LUMINEX CORPORATION

BIOSEARCH TECHNOLOGIES INC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
Thermo Fisher Scientific
SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

SIGMA-ALDRICH INC

UNIVERSITY OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
BECKMAN COULTER INC

TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

AMERICAN TYPE CULTURE COLLECTION
REMEL INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

POSSIBLE MISSIONS INC

Summus - VWR

OPS DIAGNOSTICS LLC

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORPORATION
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

Summus - VWR

BECKMAN COULTER INC

Summus - VWR

MICROGENICS CORP

SEKISUI DIAGNOSTICS LLC

BURGOON COMPANY EVCO PARTNERS LP DBA
Summus - VWR

BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
Summus - VWR

VMRD INC

12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/4/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/3/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019

$ 198.00
$ 975.00
$  12.73
$  12.73
$2,922.00
$2,255.94
649.30
60.72
33.00
737.09
561.00
24.90
323.76
15.36
74.46
$ 3,460.00
$ 130.50
$ 490.78
$ 55.85
$  69.85
$ 138.40
$2,701.40
844.05
960.00
260.00
263.60
136.80
180.00
$2,460.00
$ 849.14
$ 34.88
$  60.69
$1,027.00
$7,619.84
$ 52.10
$ 258.00
$1,319.04
$1,376.68
$ 3364
$1,630.00
$9,563.90
$2,801.26
$ 869.97
$ 146.66
$ 697.60
$1,301.80
$ 519.81
$1,633.00
$ 1152
$ 477.42
$  30.00
S
$
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456.16



Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

AB0502308
AB0502307
AB0502303
AB0502305
AB0502295
AB0502294
AB0502285
AB0502286
AB0502284
AB0502258
AB0502250

BIO-RAD LABORATORIES INC

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC

Summus - VWR

Summus - VWR

WORKPLACE RESOURCE

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS
CATACHEM INC

WESCOR ELITECHGROUP INC DBA
LAMPIRE BIOLOGICAL LABS INC
BRAZOS VALLEY WELDING SUPPLY INC
IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC

12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019
12/2/2019

$9,965.00
514.90
341.98
564.04
18.56
304.31
323.00
468.40
112.00
258.00
1,223.24
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